

2023-2024ARTS FOR YOUTH TRANSPORTATION GRANT APPLICATION



The Lancaster Performing Arts Center Foundation, provides limited funding for transportation costs to qualifying groups that attend Arts for Youth performances at LPAC. The Arts for Youth series offers an array of educational shows and we look forward to seeing you among our arts education patrons this school year (If a transportation grant is awarded, you will receive an email confirmation letter).

TRANSPORTATION GRANT GUIDELINES

- To ensure legibility, please type in all responses to this form.
- Application must be submitted with the Statement of Need letter and the Arts for Youth Reservation Form. Submitting this form does not guarantee grant funding.
- The request must include a minimum of 70 seats per bus.
- If grant is awarded, an invoice from your transportation department must be billed directly to the LPAC Foundation. The Foundation does NOT reimburse your school or school district.
- When estimating your transportation hours, anticipate 1.5 hours at LPAC, plus round-trip transportation time.

STATEMENT OF NEED

Please attach a one-page statement, addressing the following:

- Please explain your school or group's financial need and why you are applying for a grant.
- How will your students benefit directly from a fieldtrip to LPAC?
- How will the experience integrate with your curriculum?

SCHOOL GROUP INFORMATION

District/School:			Date:
School Address:		City/Zip Code:	
Grade Level(s):	Teacher/Contact:		Title 1: Yes 🗆 No 🗆
Contact Phone Number:		Contact E-mail:	

TRANSPORTATION REQUEST INFORMATION

Total # of Students and Chaperones: _	Total # of Buses:
Estimated Transportation costs: \$	

I Agree

This is to affirm that the information contained in my Reservation form is true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and I accept the conditions set forth by the Lancaster Performing Arts Center. I further understand that if any information is later determined to be false it is grounds for revocation of any Transportation Grant Award.

School Representative e-Signature

Please submit completed forms to: Lancaster Performing Arts Center

Office Use Only	
Date Awarded:	
Amount Awarded:	
Acct#:	
Reservation I.D #:	
Deposit:	
•	

ATTN: Arts for Youth Reservation
Phone: (661) 723-5950 Email: artsforyouth@cityoflancasterca.gov

44933 Fern Ave., Lancaster, CA 93534